Novembre 2025info2@ctmeca.comTel. +(39) 011 760 95 05
H1
H2
H
D
D1
Load ball
Bearing balls

- Material :
     Housing and cap POM
     Bearing ball stainless steel
     Load ball stainless steel or plastic
- �Temperature range: -30 °C to +50 °C
(up to +30°C with plastic load balls)
 Advantages.
- �The ball transfer units are equipped with a gap-free and
sealed cap, which prevents the formation of soiled edge
- �The dirt holes underneath the housing enable particularly
easy cleaning of the ball transfer units
Load
rating C Price each
Part number ØD ØD1 ØDK H H1 H2 (kg) 1 to 5
Load ball in POM
BPPE15-24/PP/BLU 24±0,1 31±0,2 15,875 20,5±0,2 9,5±0,2 4,5 200
BPPE22-36/PP/BLU 36±0,1 45±0,2 22,225 30,5±0,2 10±0,2 4,5 250
BPPE30-45/PP/BLU 45±0,1 55±0,1 30,000 37±0,1 14±0,1 5,5 350
BPPE45-62/PP/BLU 62±0,1 75±0,1 44,500 53,5±0,1 19±0,1 9,0 500
Load ball in stainless steel
BPPE15-24/SS/BLU 24±0,1 31±0,2 15,875 20,5±0,2 9,5±0,2 4,5 200
BPPE22-36/SS/BLU 36±0,1 45±0,2 22,225 30,5±0,2 10±0,2 4,5 250
BPPE30-45/SS/BLU 45±0,1 55±0,1 30,000 37±0,1 14±0,1 5,5 350
BPPE45-62/SS/BLU 62±0,1 75±0,1 44,500 53,5±0,1 19±0,1 9,0 500
All dimensions in mm.
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 30+
Disc. List -10% -15% On request